






Team Standing
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# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Utah  49.625  49.625  49.500  49.375 198.125
 2 Washington  49.050  49.225  49.325  49.175 196.775
 3 Southern Utah  49.150  48.950  49.225  49.275 196.600
 4 Auburn  49.200  48.150  49.175  49.375 195.900
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Utah Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Abby Brenner   9.950   9.875   9.775
 202 Kara Eaker   9.300
 203 Jaylene Gilstrap   9.900   9.825   9.900
 204 Jillian Hoffman   9.900
 205 Cristal Isa   9.950   9.925
 208 Amelie Morgan   9.925   9.850
 209 Maile O'Keefe   9.825   9.850  10.000   9.875  39.550
 210 Abby Paulson   9.900   9.925
 211 Jaedyn Rucker  10.000   9.900
 213 Makenna Smith   9.875   9.925   9.750
 215 Sage Thompson   9.950

Totals:  49.625  49.625  49.500  49.375 198.125

Washington Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 701 Morgan Bowles   9.850   9.350
 702 Brenna Brooks   9.850   9.825   9.875
 703 Amara Cunningham   9.800   9.900
 704 Kennedi Davis   9.850   9.950   9.800
 705 Emily Innes   9.750   9.800
 708 Deiah Moody   9.775   9.875
 709 Lana Navarro   9.800   9.800   9.850
 710 Thu Nguyen   9.275
 711 Olivia Oppegard   9.750
 712 Hadley Roberts   9.825   9.825
 713 Taylor Russon   9.875
 714 Emma Schrady   9.700
 715 Lilly Tubbs   9.900

Totals:  49.050  49.225  49.325  49.175 196.775

Southern Utah Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Mayson Bentley   9.750
 602 Ellie Cacciola   9.850   9.325   9.800
 604 Taylor Gull   9.775
 606 Emma Ingrassia   9.850
 607 Caitlin Kho   9.925   9.750
 609 Karley McClain   9.750   9.850   9.875   9.925  39.400
 610 Shylen Murakami   9.900   9.850
 611 Isabella Neff   6.200
 612 Kayla Pardue   9.850
 613 Aubri Schwartze   9.700   9.825   9.850
 614 Rachel Smith   9.775   9.825
 615 Hailey Vultaggio   9.750   9.850   9.850

Totals:  49.150  48.950  49.225  49.275 196.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Auburn Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 302 Aria Brusch   9.900   9.825   9.825
 303 Derrian Gobourne   9.875   9.850   9.925
 304 Sophia Groth   9.775   8.875   9.775   9.850  38.275
 305 Hannah Hagle   9.900
 306 Olivia Hollingsworth   9.800   9.225   9.800   9.875  38.700
 307 Sara Hubbard   9.850
 309 Caroline Leonard   9.875
 310 Gabby McLaughlin   9.250   9.875   9.875
 313 Cassie Stevens   9.800   9.925   9.750   9.850  39.325

Totals:  49.200  48.150  49.175  49.375 195.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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LIU
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 953 Ilka Juk   9.800
 954 Syd Morris   9.625   9.750   9.200   9.000  37.575
 955 Mara Titarsolej   9.875

San Jose State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 957 Jaudai Lopes   9.800
 958 Lauren Macpherson   9.800   9.850   9.850   9.700  39.200
 959 Jada Mazury   9.675
 960 Emma Milne   9.875   9.875

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  211 Jaedyn Rucker Utah  10.000
  2  201 Abby Brenner Utah   9.950
  3  607 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.925
  4  204 Jillian Hoffman Utah   9.900
  4  203 Jaylene Gilstrap Utah   9.900
  6  309 Caroline Leonard Auburn   9.875
  6  303 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.875
  6  213 Makenna Smith Utah   9.875
  9  307 Sara Hubbard Auburn   9.850
  9  602 Ellie Cacciola Southern Utah   9.850
  9  612 Kayla Pardue Southern Utah   9.850
  9  702 Brenna Brooks Washington   9.850
  9  704 Kennedi Davis Washington   9.850
 14  209 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.825
 15  958 Lauren Macpherson San Jose State   9.800
 15  957 Jaudai Lopes San Jose State   9.800
 15  306 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.800
 15  313 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.800
 15  709 Lana Navarro Washington   9.800
 15  703 Amara Cunningham Washington   9.800
 21  304 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.775
 21  614 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.775
 23  609 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.750
 23  615 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.750
 23  705 Emily Innes Washington   9.750
 26  714 Emma Schrady Washington   9.700
 27  954 Syd Morris LIU   9.625
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  215 Sage Thompson Utah   9.950
  1  205 Cristal Isa Utah   9.950
  3  313 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.925
  3  208 Amelie Morgan Utah   9.925
  3  213 Makenna Smith Utah   9.925
  6  302 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.900
  6  610 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.900
  6  715 Lilly Tubbs Washington   9.900
  9  955 Mara Titarsolej LIU   9.875
  9  960 Emma Milne San Jose State   9.875
  9  201 Abby Brenner Utah   9.875
  9  713 Taylor Russon Washington   9.875
 13  958 Lauren Macpherson San Jose State   9.850
 13  303 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.850
 13  609 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.850
 13  209 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.850
 13  701 Morgan Bowles Washington   9.850
 18  702 Brenna Brooks Washington   9.825
 19  708 Deiah Moody Washington   9.775
 20  954 Syd Morris LIU   9.750
 20  607 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah   9.750
 20  601 Mayson Bentley Southern Utah   9.750
 20  711 Olivia Oppegard Washington   9.750
 24  613 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.700
 25  310 Gabby McLaughlin Auburn   9.250
 26  306 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.225
 27  304 Sophia Groth Auburn   8.875
 28  611 Isabella Neff Southern Utah   6.200
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  209 Maile O'Keefe Utah  10.000
  2  704 Kennedi Davis Washington   9.950
  3  205 Cristal Isa Utah   9.925
  4  305 Hannah Hagle Auburn   9.900
  4  210 Abby Paulson Utah   9.900
  6  960 Emma Milne San Jose State   9.875
  6  310 Gabby McLaughlin Auburn   9.875
  6  609 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.875
  6  702 Brenna Brooks Washington   9.875
  6  708 Deiah Moody Washington   9.875
 11  958 Lauren Macpherson San Jose State   9.850
 11  610 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah   9.850
 11  615 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.850
 11  208 Amelie Morgan Utah   9.850
 15  302 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.825
 15  614 Rachel Smith Southern Utah   9.825
 15  613 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.825
 15  203 Jaylene Gilstrap Utah   9.825
 15  712 Hadley Roberts Washington   9.825
 20  953 Ilka Juk LIU   9.800
 20  306 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.800
 20  709 Lana Navarro Washington   9.800
 23  304 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.775
 24  313 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.750
 25  701 Morgan Bowles Washington   9.350
 26  602 Ellie Cacciola Southern Utah   9.325
 27  202 Kara Eaker Utah   9.300
 28  954 Syd Morris LIU   9.200
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  303 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.925
  1  609 Karley McClain Southern Utah   9.925
  1  210 Abby Paulson Utah   9.925
  4  203 Jaylene Gilstrap Utah   9.900
  4  211 Jaedyn Rucker Utah   9.900
  4  703 Amara Cunningham Washington   9.900
  7  310 Gabby McLaughlin Auburn   9.875
  7  306 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.875
  7  209 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.875
 10  304 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.850
 10  313 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.850
 10  615 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah   9.850
 10  606 Emma Ingrassia Southern Utah   9.850
 10  613 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah   9.850
 10  709 Lana Navarro Washington   9.850
 16  302 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.825
 16  712 Hadley Roberts Washington   9.825
 18  602 Ellie Cacciola Southern Utah   9.800
 18  705 Emily Innes Washington   9.800
 18  704 Kennedi Davis Washington   9.800
 21  604 Taylor Gull Southern Utah   9.775
 21  201 Abby Brenner Utah   9.775
 23  213 Makenna Smith Utah   9.750
 24  958 Lauren Macpherson San Jose State   9.700
 25  959 Jada Mazury San Jose State   9.675
 26  710 Thu Nguyen Washington   9.275
 27  954 Syd Morris LIU   9.000
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  209 Maile O'Keefe UTAH   9.825   9.850  10.000   9.875  39.550
  2  609 Karley McClain SUU   9.750   9.850   9.875   9.925  39.400
  3  313 Cassie Stevens AU   9.800   9.925   9.750   9.850  39.325
  4  958 Lauren Macpherson SJSU   9.800   9.850   9.850   9.700  39.200
  5  306 Olivia Hollingsworth AU   9.800   9.225   9.800   9.875  38.700
  6  304 Sophia Groth AU   9.775   8.875   9.775   9.850  38.275
  7  954 Syd Morris LIU   9.625   9.750   9.200   9.000  37.575
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